
1002 N Meridian Ste 100-227

Puyallup, WA 98371-4409

Phone: (206) 595-8852

Email: jeff@constructionexpeditors.com

Website: www.constructionexpeditors.com

Contractor # CONSTEL920CR

Date:

Project:

Scope:

Jobsite:

Cost

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$6,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$28,000.00

$420.00

$4,900.00

$33,320.00

Grade

Mobilization

Demolition

SUBTOTAL

CONSTRUCTION FEE 17.5%

SUBTOTAL WITH MARKUPS

INSURANCE 1.5%

7/29/2022

 

Hill Harper Project

Description

Provide accessible route with ADA curb ramp from the existing curb ramp, to include any possible 

regrading required to maintain a maximum 2% slope

Provide accessible route from the parking lot to the main entry

2690 76th Avenue SE, Mercer Island, WA 98040

Prep

Flat work (concrete)

Striping

Signage

Equipment

Clean up
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