

1002 N Meridian Ste 100-227 Puyallup, WA 98371-4409 Phone: (206) 595-8852

Email: jeff@constructionexpeditors.com Website: www.constructionexpeditors.com

Contractor # CONSTEL920CR

Date: 7/29/2022

Project: Hill Harper Project

Scope: Provide accessible route from the parking lot to the main entry

Jobsite: 2690 76th Avenue SE, Mercer Island, WA 98040

Description	Cost
Provide accessible route with ADA curb ramp from the existing curb ramp, to include any possible regrading required to maintain a maximum 2% slope	
Mobilization	\$4,000.00
Demolition	\$5,000.00
Grade	\$3,000.00
Prep	\$2,000.00
Flat work (concrete)	\$6,000.00
Striping	\$2,000.00
Signage	\$1,000.00
Equipment	\$3,000.00
Clean up	\$2,000.00
SUBTOTAL	\$28,000.00
INSURANCE 1.5%	\$420.00
CONSTRUCTION FEE 17.5%	\$4,900.00
SUBTOTAL WITH MARKUPS	\$33,320.00